LG 20 - Wertung -

StandNr: 22

Schiler mannl.

TEICHERT, Matteo #999903665

StartNr: 19

5. Februar 2023 11:13

Sgi Werder

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

161.7
86.5 75.2

3 3 6 4 3 000

1

2093 (14.), 1246 (17.), 1124 (15.)
154.2 (20.), 205.3 (4.), 229.5 (5.)
0.03 mm rechts, 0.39 mm tief

6.06, horizontal: 6.83, vertikal: 5.17

Serie 1:
8.9 4
9.5+«
beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
8.6~
8.4

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

(153)

8.9
6.8

205.3 (4.), 229.5 (5.), 369.0 (6.)
0.74 mm links, 0.67 mm tief
4.65, horizontal: 5.35, vertikal: 3.81

8.7
6.0~

154.2 (20.), 460.1 (18.), 567.0 (12.)
0.81 mm rechts, 0.10 mm tief
7.42, horizontal: 8.28, vertikal: 6.45

10.17
8.0 ¥

2.6
7.7 X

10.0 ¥
9.0«

6.5t
10.3*



